C STHIRD TION BANTA FF FF A U 5 2 15 LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS GAS

PROPATION OFFICE

CPFHATOR

Santa Fe. New Mexico

(Form C-16): Paviped 7/1/17

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) A LOWAPLE

HOBBS OFFICE OCC

New Well Recomplete.

This form small be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same Distriptor fier to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form Effiled during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. TEXACO Inc., P. 0. Box 728.

				•	Hobbs, New Mexico, April 16, 1962.	
WE AF	RE HER	EBY F	REQUESTI	ING AN ALLOWABLE	FOR A WELL KNOWN AS	
TEX	ACO In	с.,	G. L. E	rwin "a"	, Well No. 1 , in SE // SN	,,
,	(Compai	ny or O	perator)	(Le	ue)	/4,
Un	h Letter	, Sec	3.5	T. 24-5 , R	7-E., NMPM., Siluro-Devonian	Pool
•	Lea	••••••		County. Date Spudde	1 2-24-62 Date Drilling Completed 3-29-62	
1	Please in	dicate	location:	Elevation	Total Depth /180 PBTD 7157	
D	ГС	В	A	Top Oil/GXX Pay 7	Name of Prod. Form. Devonian	
	ļ			PRODUCING INTERVAL -	•	
E	F	G	н	Perforations		
		4		Open Hole	Depth Casing Shoe 7180 Depth Tubing 7180	;
<u></u>	1,-	 		OIL WELL TEST -		
L	K	J		Natural Prod. Test:	bbls.oil,bbls water inhrs,min.	hoke
					ture Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil equal to volum	
M	N	0	P		bbls.oil,Obbls water inll hrs,min. Size	
	X			GAS WELL TEST -		
					MCF/Day; Hours flowedChoke Size	
Tubing	Casing a	and Ceme	nting Recor		t, back pressure, etc.):	
Size	•	Feet	Sax		ture Treatment: MCF/Day; Hours flowed	
13-3	/8"	248:	350		nod of Testing:	
	`		<u> </u>		oo o. resting.	
9-5	/8" 3	532	1000	i	nt (Give amounts of materials used, such as acid, water, oil,	and
2-7	/811 7	1701	3600	sand): See Rem	Date first new	
2-1	707 7	1701	1600	1	25# Date first new April 6, 1962	
					Permian Corporation	
ļ	Ponf	orata	2-7/88	Gas Transporter None	To be connected later	
Kemarks with	2 Jet	shote	s ner for	ot today	66' to 7084', 7098' to 7103', 7116' to 7138	, .
			o per ro	ot. Acidize with	OOU gais LSTNEA.	******
					ue and complete to the best of my knowledge. TEXACO Inc.	
Approved	1.	••••••••••••• -\	•	, 19	(Company or Operator)	
,	OIL CC))NSER	VATION (COMMISSION	Bus Problement	
			2		(Sir-sture)	
By:	1	7			Title Assistant District Superintendent	
Title					Send Communications regarding well to:	
	***********		······································		Name TEXACO Inc. P. O. Box 728	
				<u>.</u>	Address Hobbs, New Mexico	1